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Tournament name FC Elva Indoor Cup 2017-2018 - 2011 A level (U7) 19.11.17
Home team Tartu JK Tammeka
Away team Polva FC Lootos
Score 0-5
Match date 19/11/2017 12:15
Venue Noo Spordihoone
Players
Tartu JK Tammeka Polva FC Lootos
#1 Lennart Reppo #4 Adelhein Kikas
#2 Jan Kristen Rolland #25 Hans Kristjan Pastak
#3 Jarek Ausmaa #30 Evert Roodes
#4 Tristjan Erik Teniste #33 Morris Mannamaa
#5 Jorma Peterson #35 Virgo Vigel

#6 David Heidemann
#7 Artur Tants

#8 Trevor Haabmaa
#9 Romek Poolak

#10 Gregor Tillisson



Match events

Time
1:08
6:10
6:41
9:44

10:28
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Team name

Pélva FC Lootos
Pélva FC Lootos
Pélva FC Lootos
Pdlva FC Lootos

Polva FC Lootos

Player name

[#4] Adelhein Kikas

[#4] Adelhein Kikas

[#25] Hans Kristjan Pastak
[#25] Hans Kristjan Pastak

[#25] Hans Kristjan Pastak



